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Andrea 
Baldwin

Barteaux 
Labour & 
Employment 
Lawyers Inc.

Partner Halifax abaldwin@barteauxlawyers.com
902-536-3109

Nova Scotia 
(2003)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Jacqueline 
Bonisteel

Corporate 
Immigration 
Law Firm

Partner Ottawa bonisteel@cilf.ca
613-319-8555

Ontario (2012) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Chantal 
Desloges

Desloges 
Carvajal Law 
Group

Founder and 
Senior Partner

Toronto cdesloges@desloges.ca
647-776-7511

Ontario (1999) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Sarah Fagan
Corporate 
Immigation 
Law Firm

Partner Toronto fagan@cilf.ca
416-613-8571

Ontario (2014) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Meghan Felt
McInnes 
Cooper

Partner St. John's meghan.felt@mcinnescooper.com
709-724-3628

Newfoundland 
& Labrador 
(2011)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Morganne 
Foley

McInnes 
Cooper

Partner Saint John morganne.foley@mcinnescooper.com
506-643-8117

New Brunswick 
(2016)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Betsy Kane
Capelle Kane 
Immigration 
Lawyers

Founding Partner Ottawa bkane@capellekane.com
613-230-7070

Ontario (1991) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Chi-Young 
(Chi) Lee

McCrea 
Immigration 
Law

Associate Counsel Vancouver chi@mccrealaw.ca
604-662-8200 ext 19

Ontario (2013); 
British 
Columbia 
(2011); 
Manitoba 
(2022)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Lisa 
Middlemiss

Gomberg 
Dalfen

Partner Montréal lmiddlemiss@gombergdalfen.ca
514-845-0994

Québec (2013) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration
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Sofia Mirza, 
KC

Fillmore Riley 
LLP

Partner Winnipeg smirza@fillmoreriley.com
204-957-8335

Manitoba (2004) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Naseem 
Mithoowani

Mithoowani 
Waldman Law 
Group

Partner Toronto naseem@mwlawgroup.ca
416-792-6077

Ontario (2008) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Claudia 
Molina

Cabinet 
Molina Inc.

Founder Montréal molina@cabinetmolina.com
514-657-2189

Québec (2004); 
Alberta (2007)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Khatidja 
Moloo-Alam

Green & 
Spiegel

Senior Associate Toronto khatidjama@gands.com
416-365-5972

Ontario (2009) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Tamara 
Mosher-
Kuczer

Lighthouse 
Immigration 
Law

Founder & 
Principal Lawyer

Ottawa tamara@lighthouseimmigrationlaw.com
613-714-8879

Ontario (2013) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Lana Roberts

Barteaux 
Labour & 
Employment 
Lawyers Inc.

Lawyer Halifax lroberts@barteauxlawyers.com
902-407-5203

Nova Scotia 
(2011)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Marina Sedai Sedai Law
Senior 
Lawyer/Principal

Surrey marina@sedailaw.com
604-642-0842

British 
Columbia 
(2005)

Expertise: Processing

Robin 
Seligman

Seligman Law Founder Toronto robin@seligmanlaw.com
416-967-7878 ext 222

Ontario (1985) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Warda 
Shazadi 
Meighen

Landings LLP Partner Toronto wshazadimeighen@landingslaw.com
647-660-9975

Ontario (2010); 
New York 
(2011)

Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration

Batia J Stein EY Law LLP Partner Toronto batia.j.stein@ca.ey.com
416-943-3593

Ontario (1998)
Expertise: Corporate Immigration

Zeynab Ziaie 
Moayyed

Visa Law 
Group

Partner Toronto zeynab@myvisa.law
289-724-4150

Ontario (2010) Expertise: Processing, Corporate 
Immigration
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